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Audio Visual Equipment Rental:

LCD Projector Package (6x6 screen + A/V Cart)
LCD Projector Package (1010 screen + A/V Cart)

6x6 Screen

10x10 Screen

Wired Mic with Mixer

Wireless Mic with Mixer
Wireless Lavalier Mic with Mixer
Audio Mixer (with 4 inputs)
House Sound Patch

Podium without Mic

Television with Stand

Connection Cables (HDMI, VGA, etc)

Conference Phone

Easel Stand

Flip Chart with Markers
White Board with Markers
A/V Cart with Power

Electricity Needs:
200 AMP Power Box
20 AMP Outlet

50 Amp Multi Outlet
Power Strip
Extension Cord

$225
$260
$45
$85
$100
$120
$120
$60
$40
$35
$155
$20
$160
$15
$50
$60
$30

$285
$30
$110
$25
$20

- TECHNOLOGY RENTAL

Event Rental ltems:

Exhibit Booths*

Table Top Exhibits**

Additional Table w/linen per booth
Additional Table without linen

Stage Rental:

Small (12x8)
Medium (12x16 or 12x24)
Large (24x24 or 32x32 if available)

Dance Floor Rental:

Small (50-100 people)
Medium (100-300 people)
Large (300 — 1000 people)

Event Services:

Photo Copies
Double Sided Copies
A/V Assistance (2-hour minimum)

*Exhibit Booth Include 10x10 pipe and drape, 1 table (6x30 or 8x30) with linens and skirting, 2 chairs and a waste basket
**Table Top Exhibit includes 1 table (6x30 or 8x30) with linen and skirting, 2 chairs and a waste basket

*** All prices are subject to 25% Service Charge and Sales Tax ***

$60
$40
$30
$15

$200
$400
$750

$260
$500
$750

$0.30 each
$0.50 each
$50 per hour



