

TECHNOLOGY RENTAL

Audio Visual Equipment Rental:

LCD Projector Package (6x6 screen + A/V Cart) LCD Projector Package (1010 screen + A/V Cart) 6x6 Screen 10x10 Screen Wired Mic with Mixer Wireless Mic with Mixer Wireless Lavalier Mic with Mixer Audio Mixer (with 4 inputs) House Sound Patch Podium without Mic Television with Stand Connection Cables (HDMI, VGA, etc) Conference Phone Easel Stand Flip Chart with Markers White Board with Markers	\$225 \$260 \$45 \$85 \$100 \$120 \$120 \$60 \$40 \$35 \$155 \$20 \$160 \$15 \$50 \$50 \$60
White Board with Markers	\$60
A/V Cart with Power	\$30
Electricity Needs:	
200 AMP Power Box	\$285
20 AMP Outlet	\$30
50 Amp Multi Outlet	\$110
Power Strip	\$25
Extension Cord	\$20

Event Rental Items:

Exhibit Booths*	\$60	
Table Top Exhibits**	\$40	
Additional Table w/linen per booth	\$30	
Additional Table without linen	\$15	
Stage Rental:		
Small (12x8)	\$200	
Medium (12x16 or 12x24)	\$400	
Large (24x24 or 32x32 if available)	\$750	
Dance Floor Rental:		
Small (50-100 people)	\$260	
Medium (100-300 people)	\$500	
Large (300 – 1000 people)	\$750	
Event Services:		
Photo Copies	\$0.30 each	
Double Sided Copies	\$0.50 each	
A/V Assistance (2-hour minimum)	\$50 per hour	

*Exhibit Booth Include 10x10 pipe and drape, 1 table (6x30 or 8x30) with linens and skirting, 2 chairs and a waste basket **Table Top Exhibit includes 1 table (6x30 or 8x30) with linen and skirting, 2 chairs and a waste basket

*** All prices are subject to 25% Service Charge and Sales Tax ***